
ROUND 01 ALA 125_GIRLS - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.18:26.476
Tempo gara

1 1:34.659 16:06:50.815

2 1:31.642 16:08:22.457

3 1:31.173 16:09:53.630

4 1:30.276 16:11:23.906

5 1:31.522 16:12:55.428

6 1:31.889 16:14:27.317

7 1:37.935 16:16:05.252

8 1:29.542 16:17:34.794

9 1:31.561 16:19:06.355

10 1:30.506 16:20:36.861

11 1:30.491 16:22:07.352

12 1:31.214 16:23:38.566

 Po. 2 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 01.996
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.038 16:06:47.042

2 1:31.179 16:08:18.221

3 1:32.849 16:09:51.070

4 1:32.077 16:11:23.147

5 1:31.959 16:12:55.106

6 1:31.810 16:14:26.916

7 1:36.246 16:16:03.162

8 1:31.201 16:17:34.363

9 1:31.546 16:19:05.909

10 1:31.200 16:20:37.109

11 1:30.285 16:22:07.394

12 1:33.168 16:23:40.562

 Po. 3 - # 630 BOGON D. + 13.847
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.918 16:06:48.906

2 1:42.222 16:08:31.128

3 1:31.666 16:10:02.794

4 1:31.252 16:11:34.046

5 1:32.465 16:13:06.511

6 1:31.581 16:14:38.092

7 1:30.609 16:16:08.701

8 1:33.012 16:17:41.713

9 1:31.147 16:19:12.860

10 1:33.304 16:20:46.164

11 1:31.891 16:22:18.055

12 1:34.358 16:23:52.413

 Po. 4 - # 33 NORIS A. + 18.840
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.997 16:06:52.229

2 1:32.760 16:08:24.989

3 1:32.608 16:09:57.597

4 1:33.273 16:11:30.870

5 1:32.689 16:13:03.559

6 1:32.414 16:14:35.973

7 1:32.077 16:16:08.050

8 1:32.819 16:17:40.869

9 1:32.697 16:19:13.566

10 1:34.112 16:20:47.678

11 1:34.778 16:22:22.456

12 1:34.950 16:23:57.406

 Po. 5 - # 45 GRUBER A. + 48.043
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.585 16:06:53.685

2 1:33.453 16:08:27.138

3 1:33.523 16:10:00.661

4 1:33.684 16:11:34.345

5 1:35.160 16:13:09.505

6 1:35.938 16:14:45.443

7 1:35.070 16:16:20.513

8 1:34.102 16:17:54.615

9 1:36.112 16:19:30.727

10 1:37.546 16:21:08.273

11 1:37.459 16:22:45.732

12 1:40.877 16:24:26.609

 Po. 6 - # 329 BRUSINELLI M. + 56.549
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.211 16:06:47.978

2 1:32.426 16:08:20.404

3 1:35.618 16:09:56.022

4 1:37.352 16:11:33.374

5 1:35.642 16:13:09.016

6 1:37.671 16:14:46.687

7 1:37.271 16:16:23.958

8 1:37.865 16:18:01.823

9 1:38.210 16:19:40.033

10 1:38.874 16:21:18.907

11 1:38.407 16:22:57.314

12 1:37.801 16:24:35.115

 Po. 7 - # 457 VAROTTO D. + 1:05.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.160 16:06:58.368

2 1:36.112 16:08:34.480

3 1:35.445 16:10:09.925

4 1:34.731 16:11:44.656

5 1:35.840 16:13:20.496

6 1:36.023 16:14:56.519

7 1:36.756 16:16:33.275

8 1:37.322 16:18:10.597

9 1:36.832 16:19:47.429

10 1:38.591 16:21:26.020

11 1:37.975 16:23:03.995

12 1:40.504 16:24:44.499

 Po. 8 - # 808 IORI G. + 1:13.378
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.611 16:07:02.030

2 1:37.158 16:08:39.188

3 1:36.970 16:10:16.158

4 1:35.710 16:11:51.868

5 1:35.485 16:13:27.353

6 1:36.544 16:15:03.897

7 1:36.981 16:16:40.878

8 1:38.767 16:18:19.645

9 1:38.178 16:19:57.823

10 1:37.196 16:21:35.019

11 1:39.619 16:23:14.638

12 1:37.306 16:24:51.944

 Po. 9 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 1:24.574
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.184 16:07:03.101

2 1:40.086 16:08:43.187

3 1:36.572 16:10:19.759

4 1:37.503 16:11:57.262

5 1:36.435 16:13:33.697

6 1:36.613 16:15:10.310

7 1:37.938 16:16:48.248

8 1:37.594 16:18:25.842

9 1:38.215 16:20:04.057

10 1:39.831 16:21:43.888

11 1:40.720 16:23:24.608

12 1:38.532 16:25:03.140

 Po. 10 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.752 16:07:07.510

2 1:41.750 16:08:49.260

3 1:42.118 16:10:31.378

4 1:42.532 16:12:13.910

5 1:41.717 16:13:55.627

6 1:40.888 16:15:36.515

7 1:40.544 16:17:17.059

8 1:41.416 16:18:58.475

9 1:41.733 16:20:40.208

10 1:45.306 16:22:25.514

11 1:43.249 16:24:08.763

 Po. 11 - # 177 GRUENBACHER E.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.155 16:07:10.658

2 1:43.990 16:08:54.648

3 1:42.888 16:10:37.536

4 1:42.239 16:12:19.775

5 1:42.177 16:14:01.952

6 1:41.491 16:15:43.443

7 1:42.305 16:17:25.748

8 1:42.396 16:19:08.144

9 1:43.183 16:20:51.327

10 1:42.669 16:22:33.996

11 1:47.049 16:24:21.045

Fastest lap: 1:29.542 
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ROUND 01 ALA 125_GIRLS - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 554 HERBST S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.190 16:07:10.035

2 1:50.265 16:09:00.300

3 1:50.906 16:10:51.206

4 1:50.439 16:12:41.645

5 1:52.356 16:14:34.001

6 1:51.100 16:16:25.101

7 1:48.930 16:18:14.031

8 1:49.343 16:20:03.374

9 1:52.429 16:21:55.803

10 1:55.054 16:23:50.857

 Po. 13 - # 354 GRISENTI N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.210 16:07:01.693

2 1:41.482 16:08:43.175

3 2:04.650 16:10:47.825

4 2:01.400 16:12:49.225

5 1:48.793 16:14:38.018

6 1:54.357 16:16:32.375

7 1:51.990 16:18:24.365

8 1:54.100 16:20:18.465

9 1:50.978 16:22:09.443

10 1:51.858 16:24:01.301

 Po. 14 - # 384 MOLINARI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.570 16:07:09.414

2 1:52.112 16:09:01.526

3 1:53.307 16:10:54.833

4 1:52.502 16:12:47.335

5 1:55.072 16:14:42.407

6 1:57.492 16:16:39.899

7 1:56.511 16:18:36.410

8 1:55.927 16:20:32.337

9 2:02.856 16:22:35.193

10 2:02.244 16:24:37.437

 Po. 15 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.008 16:06:55.445

2 1:34.314 16:08:29.759

3 1:33.136 16:10:02.895

4 1:34.587 16:11:37.482

5 1:34.973 16:13:12.455

6 1:34.703 16:14:47.158

7 2:37.283 16:17:24.441

Fastest lap: 1:29.542 
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